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-0.36 4,892,430,140COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  9,626,290.84 15,254  2 9,626,291.20 1.9675889

 4,892,430,140  559,223.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

 0.88 4,892,430,140WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  1,905,206.05 15,254  4 1,905,205.17 0.3894190

 4,892,430,140  4,151,356.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

 0.29 4,892,430,140MENOMONEE FALLS VLLGE LEVY  25,459,521.59 15,254  3 25,459,521.30 5.2038600

 4,892,430,140  2,826,603.00MENOMONEE FALLS VLLGE AIDS  3

 0.31 1,125,545,100HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 LEVY  11,111,838.36 3,304  5 11,111,838.05 9.8724059

 1,125,545,100  9,136,799.00HAMILTON SCHOOL  2420 AIDS  5

 1,125,545,100LOTTERY CREDIT   2420 LOTTERY  5 9.13-9.1310170

 1,116,240,810FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2420 FDCR  5 9.13-9.1310170

 0.07 3,766,885,040MENOMONEE FALLS  3437 LEVY  38,334,895.33 11,950  5 38,334,895.26 10.1768158

 3,766,885,040  13,928,668.00MENOMONEE FALLS  3437 AIDS  5

 3,766,885,040LOTTERY CREDIT   3437 LOTTERY  5 9.41-9.4119640

 3,667,079,350FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3437 FDCR  5 9.41-9.4119640

 0.17 4,892,430,140SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  9,263,046.44 15,254  3 9,263,046.27-1.8933426

-0.18 1,125,545,100School Referendum 4461 LEVY(INFO)  922,842.98 3,230  0 922,843.16 2038 0.8199078

-1.17 3,766,885,040School Referendum 3850 LEVY(INFO)  1,547,110.99 11,677  0 1,547,112.16 2036 0.4107139


